
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 
516 
72 

717 
36 

422 
131 
256 
572 
17 

532 
99 

543 
252 
253 
130 
440 
716 
410 
437 
271 
218 
601 
202 
155 
838 
915 
90 

228 
170 
468 
275 
581 
411 
722 
236 
426 
35 

345 

376 

Name 
Simon Längenfelder 
Liam Everts 
Jan Wagenknecht 
Nico Greutmann 
Camden McLellan 
Cato Nickel 
Magnus Smith 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Florian Dieminger 
Constantin Piller 
Petr Rathouský 
Nick Domann 
Paul Bloy 
Kevin Brumann 
Radim Kraus 
Marnique Appelt 
Leon Rehberg 
Max Thunecke 
Martin Venhoda 
Stanislav Vašícek 
Falk Greiner 
Mairis Pumpurs 
Adam Máj 
Tom Schröder 
William Voxen Kleem
Malik Schoch 
Justin Trache 
Toni Ksienzyk 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 
Lukas Fiedler 
Eric Rakow 
Lukas Kengeter 
Maurice Tanz 
Tim Ksienzyk 
Joe-Louis Kaltenmeie
Moses Röder 
Jona Katz 
Fabian Kling 

Justin Weirauch 

FNM 
DMSB 
FMB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMU 
AMF 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
ACCR 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMSB 

Nat/Hometown 
GER/ Regnitzlosau 
BEL/ lummen 
CZE/ Trutnov 
GER/ Merishausen 
RSA/ Dinslaken 
GER/ Consrade 
DEN/Helsinge 
DEN/ Vejle 
AUT/ Seitenstetten 
GER/ Eichendorf 
CZE/ Praha 9 
GER/ Meseberg 
GER/ Biberach 
SUI/ Ehrendingen 
CZE/ Horní Podluží 
GER/ Woltersdorf 
GER/ Bismark/ Altmark 
GER/ Kalbe/Milde 
CZE/ Prag 
CZE/ Horní Slavkov 
GER/ Genthin OT Hütterm
LAT/ Riga 
CZE/ Zvole 
GER/ Römstedt 
DEN/ Tikøb 
GER/ Wildberg 
GER/ Chemnitz 
GER/ Bad Doberan - Land
GER/ Jahnshof 
GER/ Meerane 
GER/ Neubrandenburg 
GER/ Auenwald 
GER/Kaltenwestheim 
GER/ Bentwisch 
GER/ Frankfurt 
GER/Marktrodach 
GER/ Holzgerlingen 
GER/Neulußheim 

GER/ Thalheim 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 

KTM 

Entrant / Team  
WZ-Racing 
Team KTM Liamski 

Michelin Reifenwerke MH Racing 
Kosak Racing Team 
A-Team Neustrelitz 
Becker Racing  
WZ-Racing 
MSC Seitenstetten - Team Zylinde
MSC Freisinger Bär 
Orion racing team 
Kosak Racing Team 
KTM Bauerschmidt 
STC-Racing IXS 

Team MTA-Motorsport 
KTM Bauerschmidt 
COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Mo
Team Motokrosovaskola.cz 

COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Mo

Kosak Racing Team 
CLASSIC Oil / SHR Motorsports 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
OneForOne Production 
STC-Racing IXS 
COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Mo
BvZ Racing Team 
TKS Racing 
KTM Bauerschmidt 
MSC Gaildorf / Werthmann-Racin
Schmitz-Racing 
COFAIN Racing Team / Falcon Mo
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen MX Mas
MX-HANDEL Racing 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Zimba RCT 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
5 
3 

Total Tm 
25:31.537 
25:40.135 
25:42.626 
25:47.694 
25:56.448 
26:02.985 
26:06.475 
26:16.798 
26:17.557 
26:17.793 
26:18.282 
26:27.101 
26:27.485 
26:34.249 
26:36.021 
26:36.363 
26:41.259 
26:43.648 
26:48.015 
27:01.851 
27:03.813 
27:04.652 
27:22.908 
27:30.714 
27:33.573 
27:41.670 
27:45.152 
27:49.597 
27:54.392 
28:13.516 
25:51.096 
25:53.255 
25:53.978 
26:40.416 
26:57.642 
10:56.968 
5:58.793 

Diff 

8.598 
11.089 
16.157 
24.911 
31.448 
34.938 
45.261 
46.020 
46.256 
46.745 
55.564 
55.948 

1:02.712 
1:04.484 
1:04.826 
1:09.722 
1:12.111 
1:16.478 
1:30.314 
1:32.276 
1:33.115 
1:51.371 
1:59.177 
2:02.036 
2:10.133 
2:13.615 
2:18.060 
2:22.855 
2:41.979 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

7 Laps 
9 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 
2:13.923 
2:14.589 
2:14.896 
2:14.800 
2:14.600 
2:15.561 
2:17.121 
2:17.417 
2:17.133 
2:15.770 
2:17.497 
2:17.386 
2:18.232 
2:17.818 
2:18.003 
2:18.650 
2:19.428 
2:19.475 
2:18.001 
2:20.100 
2:18.744 
2:20.965 
2:21.723 
2:22.266 
2:20.898 
2:22.124 
2:22.191 
2:22.193 
2:22.513 
2:21.344 
2:26.022 
2:28.559 
2:26.457 
2:26.112 
2:24.801 
2:27.531 
2:24.627 

In Lap 
5 
9 
3 
7 
9 
3 

10 
5 
5 
3 
6 
7 
9 
4 
4 
6 
8 
8 
4 
9 
4 
4 
5 
5 

11 
3 
3 
5 
5 
4 
7 
4 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
0 

0 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: sunny 24 degrees, dry track 
#516 holeshot 
Started: 38 Classified: 38 Not classified: 0 

Margin of Victory 

8.598 

Ø km/h 

50,773 

Best Lap Tm 

2:13.923 

km/h 

48,386 

Best Lap by 

516 - Simon Längenfelder 

Printed: 15.09.2019 15:25:42 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:          h
Reg. Nr.: MX 44/19

Int. 58. DMV-Motocross Holzgerlingen 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 125 

2. Race 

Race (20:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:48:10 

Schützenbühlring 1,800 Km 

15.09.2019 14:50 

Timekeeping M. Wagner:                                                   Clerk of the course Swen Blümer:

DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  
Race Director Olaf Noack:        


